SVERKER 750/780
Relay Test Sets
SVERKER 750/780
Relay Test Sets
▪▪ The engineer’s toolbox for all single phase
relay testing
▪▪ Stand-alone functionality
▪▪ Rugged and reliable for field use

operate. For additional 180 degrees phase shift use
the phase reversal switch.
Ordering information
Item Art. No.
SVERKER 750
Complete with Test lead set GA-00030 and Trans-
port case GD-00182, language: English, French,
German, Spanish, Swedish
115 V Mains voltage CD-11190
230 V Mains voltage CD-12390
SVERKER 780
Complete with Test lead set GA-00030 and Trans-
port case GD-00182, language: Eng, Spa, Fre
115 V Mains voltage CD-31190
230 V Mains voltage CD-32390
SVERKER 780
Complete with Test lead set GA-00030 and Trans-
port case GD-00182, language: Eng, Ger, Swe
230 V Mains voltage CD-32392
SVERKER 780
Complete with Test lead set GA-00030 and Trans-
port case GD-00182, language: Eng, Turk, Bulg
230 V Mains voltage CD-32394
SVERKER 780
Complete with Test lead set GA-00030 and Trans-
port case GD-00182, language: Eng, Rus, Cze
230 V Mains voltage CD-32396
Item Art. No.
Optional
SVERKER Win PC Software
Please specify the SVERKER serial number when